No. C 144326

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2011
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

OWYHEE COUNTY RODEO BOARD, INC.
PO BOX 905
HOMEDALE ID 83628

MIKE MATTESON
16557 GARNET RD
WILDER ID 83676

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR PETE MCARTHUR RT 1 BOX 1161
DIRECTOR DAN PARRILL 4831 AUSTRIAN SETTLEMENT RD
DIRECTOR MIKE MATTESON 16557 GARNET RD
DIRECTOR DAVID BASEY 21627 HOSKINS RD
DIRECTOR KENT CURTIS RT1

DIRECTOR WENDELL HYER RT 2

DIRECTOR PETE MCARTHUR RT 1 BOX 1161
DIRECTOR DON BASEY 21269 HOSKINS RD
DIRECTOR JOHN COSSELL PO BOX 224
DIRECTOR RICH BRANDAU HC 79 BOX 61
DIRECTOR CHRIS LANDA RT 1 BOX 226
PRESIDENT LARRY CORTA RT 1 BOX 1051A
DIRECTOR JIM FERGUSON RT 1 BOX 1313
DIRECTOR ED MULLER HC 79

City State Country
HOMEDALE D USA
HOMEDALE D USA
WILDER D USA
CALDWELL D USA
HOMEDALE ID USA
HOMEDALE D USA
HOMEDALE D USA
CALDWELL D USA
MARSING D USA
MELBA ID USA
MARSING D USA
HOMEDALE D USA
HOMEDALE D USA
MELBA D USA

Postal Code
83628
83628
83676
83607
83628
83628
83628
83607
83639
83641
83639
83628
83628
83641

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 144326

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Larry Corta
Name (type or print): Larry Corta

Date: 04/21/2011
Title: President

Processed 04/21/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




