No. C 144326		Due no later than Jun 30, 2011		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. OWYHEE COUNTY RODEO BOARD, INC. PO BOX 905 HOMEDALE ID 83628		MIKE MATTESON 16557 GARNET RD WILDER ID 83676 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
		ess Addresses of Dra	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	(ontional)			
Office Held	Name	css Addresses of Fre	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	PETE MCAR	THI IR	RT 1 BOX 1161	HOMEDALE	ID	USA	83628
DIRECTOR	DAN PARRIL		4831 AUSTRIAN SETTLEMENT RD	HOMEDALE	ID	USA	83628
DIRECTOR	MIKE MATTESON		16557 GARNET RD	WILDER	ID	USA	83676
DIRECTOR	DAVID BASEY		21627 HOSKINS RD	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607
DIRECTOR	KENT CURTIS		RT 1	HOMEDALE	ID	USA	83628
DIRECTOR	WENDELL HYER		RT 2	HOMEDALE	ID	USA	83628
DIRECTOR	PETE MCARTHUR		RT 1 BOX 1161	HOMEDALE	ID	USA	83628
DIRECTOR	DON BASEY		21269 HOSKINS RD	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607
DIRECTOR	JOHN COSSELL		PO BOX 224	MARSING	ID	USA	83639
DIRECTOR	RICH BRANDAU		HC 79 BOX 61	MELBA	ID	USA	83641
DIRECTOR	CHRIS LANDA		RT 1 BOX 226	MARSING	ID	USA	83639
PRESIDENT	NT LARRY CORTA		RT 1 BOX 1051A	HOMEDALE	ID	USA	83628
DIRECTOR	JIM FERGUSON		RT 1 BOX 1313	HOMEDALE	ID	USA	83628
DIRECTOR	ED MULLER		HC 79	MELBA	ID	USA	83641
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Larry Corta Date: 04/21/2011					
C 144326		Name (type or print): Larry Corta Title: President					
Processed 04/21/2011		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					